
CNV-SFP1G-S10+

Binär  Teknik  AB
Lugna  Gaten  39  Malmö,  211  59  Sweden 042  14  10  85 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 
 1.25Gbps SFP Module Single Mode LC. Up to 10 km  
 FEATURES  

 

Dual  data-rate  of  1.25Gbps  /  1.063Gbps
1310nm FP  laser  and  PIN  photodetector  for  10km
transmission
Compatible with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with duplex
LC  receptacle
Compatible  with  SONET  OC-24  LR-1
Switch  to  switch  interface
Router  /  server  interface
+  3.3V  single  power  supply
Operating  temperature:  0  to  +70°C
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : 0  to  +70°C,  Udvidet  :  -40  to  +85°C

Afstand : 10  KM

Data : Dual  data-rate  of  1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps  operation

Forsyning : +3.3V  single  power  supply

Stik : LC


